AMENDMENT	OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICAT	ION OF CONTRACT			1. CONTRACT ID C	CODE	PAGE 1 OF 2 PAGES
	NT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16c		4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. 5. PROJE applicable		JECT NO. (If bie) N/A	
Carlsbad P. O. Bo	artment of Energy I Field Office xx 3090	CODE 03003	7. ADMINI	STERED BY (If	other than Item 6)	CODE	
Carlsbad, NM 88220-3090 8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, state, ZiP Code Nuclear Waste Partnership, LLC Attn: Marty Gonzales			Pe)		9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO. 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
Nuclear 106 Nev	Waste Partnership Werry Street SW SC 29801						
				l <u> </u>	MODIFICATION OF DE-EM0001971		CT/ORDER NO.
CODE 968993910		FACILITY CODE			DATED (SEE ITEM 13) April 20, 2012		
The obove	numbered solicitation is amended	las set forth in item 14. The hour	and date soe	SCIFIED for receip	t of Offers □ is extend	fed lis	not extended
submitted; or ACKNOWLED MAY RESULT telegram or le specified. 12. ACCOL	sting Items 8 and 15, and returning (c) By separate letter or teleposment TO BE RECEIVED AT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFEITHER, provided each telegram or teleposment of the second s	egram which includes a refere THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR IR. If by virtue of this amendment otter makes reference to the solici TION DATA (If required)	rice to the THE RECEI tyou desire to tation and the	solicitation an IPT OF OFFER o change an offi is amendment,	d amendment numb S PRIOR TO THE HO er already submitted, s and is received prior t	ers. FAI DUR AND such charc	LURE OF YOUR DATE SPECIFIED IS MAY BE MADE by
	1 33 490004 0000000 2540 M APPLIES ONLY TO MODIF					DDED N	0.49
	IN ITEM 14.				——————————————————————————————————————	DRUEN N	O. A6
	1	IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (S	•				
	changes in paying office, 43.103(b).	D CONTRACT/ORDER IS MO appropriation date, etc.) SET	FORTH IN	ITEM 14, PUR	RSUANT TO THE AL	JTHORIT	Y OF FAR
X	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL A	AGREEMENT IS ENTERED IN	ITO PURSU	JANT TO AUT	HORITY OF: DEAF	R 970.524	13-1 - Changes
	D. OTHER (SPECIFY TYPE	OF MODIFICATION AND AU	THORITY				
E. IMPORTAL	NT: Contractor 🔲 is not, 🛛 is re	quired to sign this document and	return 2	copies to the	issuing office.		
14. DESCRIP	TION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFIC	ATION (Organized by UCF section	n heedings, i	ncluding solicita	tion/contract subject m	atter wher	e feasible.)
1. Obli (NV 2. Rev app	CBFO 14-018 - reduce f	m New Mexico Roadway Safe ntract titled " <i>Transition Cost, A</i> 0 14-021 and CBFO 14-018 (N 1 48 to \$157,964,289 in Modific 1 funding in CB-0080 by \$172,1 1 unding in CB-0080 by \$2,050.	ty Integrate Inticipated F WP-14-055 Pation 52. 136	d Project. <i>Funding, end T</i>	otal Available Awan	d Fee" to	incorporate net
3. Incr	Net increase of \$170,086 ease total contract value from	\$1,387,056,843.24, by \$170,0	86, to \$1,38	37,226,929.24	•		
Except as prov	rided herein, all terms and condition	ens of the document referenced in	items 9A or 1	10A, as heretofo	ere changed, remains u	unchanged	and in full force
15A. NAME AN	ND TITLE OF SIGNER <i>(Type or pi</i> Sharif, Project Manager	rint)	16A. NAMI Vicki Dia	EAND TITLE O	F CONTRACTING OF CONTRACTING OFFICE	FICER (7) Pr	pe or print)
BY	CTOR/OFFEROR / mption 6	15C. DATE SIGNED 2-1/-/4	16B. UNIT Exem BY	ED STATES OF Aption 6	AMERICA		16C. DATE SIGNED
	gnature of person authorized to si 1-152-8070	gn) 2-17-14- 30-10:		(Signature or	Contracting Officer) STANDARD FORM	20 (DE) /	1093
	EDITION UNUSABLE	30-10	-		Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53	⊌ (KEV. 1	iv -0 3)

The table in Section B.2-2(b) Transition Cost, Anticipated Funding, and Total Available Award Fee is revised to incorporate funding changes approved in Programmatic Change Requests CBFO 14-021 and CBFO 14-018 of \$170,086.

From: (in Modification 48)

From: (in Modification 40)		
Base Period	Actual Funding	Annual Fee Base***
October 1, 2012 through September 30, 2013	\$141,902,556.74	\$109,238,604
Funding transferred from WTS contract	\$7,995,864.65	
Funding from other DOE entities per H.55	\$11,373,074.35	
	Anticipated Funding**	Annual Fee Base***
October 1, 2013 through September 30, 2014	\$157,794,302	\$109,238,604
Funding from other DOE Entities per H.55	\$694,994.50	,
October 1, 2014 through September 30, 2015	\$133,217,810	\$109,238,604
October 1, 2015 through September 30, 2016	\$133,217,810	\$109,238,604
October 1, 2016 through September 30, 2017	\$133,217,810	\$109,238,604
	\$719,414,123.24	\$546,193,020
Option Period		
October 1, 2017 through September 30, 2018	\$133,217,810	\$109,238,604
October 1, 2018 through September 30, 2019	\$133,217,810	\$109,238,604
October 1, 2019 through September 30, 2020	\$133,217,810	\$109,238,604
October 1, 2020 through September 30, 2021	\$133,217,810	\$109,238,604
October 1, 2021 through September 30, 2022	<u>\$133,217,810</u>	\$109,238,604
	\$666,089,050	\$546,193,020
To: (in Modification 52)		
Base Period	Actual Funding	Annual Fee Base***
October 1, 2012 through September 30, 2013	\$141,902,556.74	\$109,238,604
Funding transferred from WTS contract	\$7,995,864.65	+ 100,100,000 t
Funding from other DOE entities per H.55	\$11,373,074.35	
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Anticipated Funding**	Annual Fee Base***
October 1, 2013 through September 30, 2014	\$157,964,289	\$109,238,604
Funding from other DOE entities per H.55	\$694,994.50	¥ = 00 / 200 / 00 ·
October 1, 2014 through September 30, 2015	\$133,217,810	\$109,238,604
October 1, 2015 through September 30, 2016	\$133,217,810	\$109,238,604
October 1, 2016 through September 30, 2017	\$133,217,810	\$109,238,604
	\$719,584,209.24	\$546,193,020
Option Period	, · ==, · · · , == · · ·	+
October 1, 2017 through September 30, 2018	\$133,217,810	\$109,238,604
October 1, 2018 through September 30, 2019	\$133,217,810	\$109,238,604
October 1, 2019 through September 30, 2020	\$133,217,810	\$109,238,604
October 1, 2020 through September 30, 2021	\$133,217,810	\$109,238,604
October 1, 2021 through September 30, 2022	\$133,217,810	\$109,238,604
· , ,	\$666,089,050	\$546,193,020
	• • •	. ,,

Total contract value is revised to \$1,387,226,929.24 which includes transition funding of \$1,553,670.